

Head:- FDR

Name of Work - PWD (Baheri-Bahera Road) Baskatti  
to Amra.

Situation of work - Blocki-Baheri

Agency by which work is executed - Departmental.

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date of entry			15.04	2021	
① Labour and placing brick					
Bats with light ramming					
Including cost of Brick Bats					
by tractor. d-d.					
1x	5.25x	2.00x	0.30		4.725 m <sup>3</sup>
3x	30.00x	3.00x	0.80		216.00 "
1x	8.00x	3.00x	0.80		19.20 "
1x	30.00x	3.00x	0.80		72.00 "

1x	1.00x	3.00x	0.80		2.40 "
1x	8.00x	1.00x	0.450		3.60 "
1x	30.00x	3.60x	0.60		64.80 "
1x	20.00x	3.60x	0.60		43.20 "
1x	4.00x	1.00x	0.45		1.80 "
1x	3.00x	1.00x	0.50		1.50 "
1x	16.00x	3.00x	0.35		16.80 "
1x	4.00x	0.90x	0.45		1.62 "
					447.645 m <sup>3</sup>

~~Baheri~~  
15.04/21  
15/4/21  
NS

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① Labour and placing Brick Bats with light ramming including cost of Brick Bats by tender done					
U.P. $\frac{1}{1}$ Q = 447.645 m <sup>3</sup>					
@ Rs. 1867.76/m <sup>3</sup>					Rs. 8,36,093.00
					Rs. 8,36,093.00
Add. 12% G.S.T.					Rs. 1,00,331.00
" 1% Labourers Cass					Rs. 8,361.00
" Storage Fee. Brick Bats (Q) = 447.645 m <sup>3</sup>					
					@ Rs. 1063.00/m <sup>3</sup> x 10% = Rs. 47,585.00
					Rs. 9,92,370.00
<p style="text-align: right;"> <i>150A/2501</i>  <i>15/9</i>  <i>AE</i> </p>					

Continuation